

Farhad fff
25, Jalan Tempinis 3,
Bangsar, 59100

Account Summary

Opening Balance	5,234.09RM
Withdrawals	2,342.07RM
Deposits	872.45RM

Closing Balance on Jan 25, 2023 **3,764.47RM**

You are eligible for a 100RM bonus

Scan this QR code with your Smartphone
To find out more about a High Interest
Savings Account – with the first 100RM
Deposit on us!



You may need to get a QR Code® reader from your SmartPhone App Store

For Nov 25, 2022 to Jan 25, 2023

Account Number
7079445451-785221
Account Branch
JALAN TEMPINIS

Contact Information

03-8317-5000

Contact us by phone for questions, on this
statement, change of personal information, and
general inquiries, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week

TTY for the hearing impaired:
03-8314-9310

Head Office
Menara OCBC
No. 18 Jalan
Tun Perak
50050
Kuala Lumpur

Your Transaction Details

Date	Details	Withdrawals	Deposits	Balance
Jan 08	Opening Balance			5,234.09
Jan 08	Insurance		272.45	5,506.54
Jan 10	ATM	200.00		5,306.54
Jan 12	Internet Transfer		250.00	5,556.54
Jan 12	Payroll		100.00	5,656.54
Jan 13	Bill payment	135.07		5,521.47
Jan 14	Direct debit	200.00		5,321.47
Jan 14	Deposit		250.00	5,571.47
Jan 15	Bill payment	525.72		5,045.75
Jan 17	Bill payment	327.63		4,718.12
Jan 18	Bill payment	729.96		3,988.16
Jan 22	Bill payment	223.69		3,764.47
Closing Balance				3,764.47RM

**Are you
ready
to go
paperless?**

**Get your statements
delivered directly to
your email account
Avoid the monthly
2RM paperstatement
print fee!**

**Scan the QR Code below with your
SmartPhone to sign up now!**



*You may need to get a QR Code reader
from your SmartPhone App Store*